TL-D
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80
Fluorescent Lamps
A
B
Product Description
• Polar versions are regular
MASTER TL-D Xtra and

Elec-
tronic
Life to
10%
failures
Preheat
Elec-
tronic
Life to
50%
failures
Preheat
Elec-
tronic
(h) (h) (h) (h) (h) (h)
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 18W/830 9279 806 83000 FD-18/30/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 18W/840 9279 806 84000 FD-18/40/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 18W/865 9279 806 86500 FD-18/40/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 36W/830 9279 826 83000 FD-36/30/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 36W/840 9279 826 84000 FD-36/40/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 36W/865 9279 826 86500 FD-36/65/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 58W/830 9279 836 83000 FD-58/30/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 58W/840 9279 836 84000 FD-58/40/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
MASTER TL-D Xtra Polar Super 80 58W/865 9279 836 86500 FD-58/65/1B-E-G13 24000 28000 19000 22000 47000 55000
Product name Lumen
Mainte-
nance EM
2000h